
2019-2020 Calendar
Tacoma Area Homeschool Bands

Choir, Guitar, Violin & General Music
July 29-August 2, 2019 TAHB "BAND CAMP"

Thursday, August 29, 2019 REGISTRATION DAY
Thursday, September 5, 2019 ALL CLASSES

Thursday, September 12, 2019 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, September 19, 2019 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, September 26, 2019 ALL CLASSES

Thursday, October 3, 2019 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, October 10, 2019 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, October 17, 2019 ALL CLASSES- PICTURE DAY
Thursday, October 24, 2019 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, October 31, 2019 ALL CLASSES 

Thursday, November 7, 2019 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, November 14, 2019 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, November 21, 2019 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, November 28, 2019 NO CLASSES- THANKSGIVING

Thursday, December 5, 2019 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, December 12, 2019 ALL CLASSES

Sunday, December 15, 2019 WINTER CONCERT (EVENING)
Thursday, December 19, 2019 NO CLASSES- HOLIDAY PARTY
Thursday, December 26, 2019 NO CLASSES- WINTER BREAK

Thursday, January 2, 2020 NO CLASSES- WINTER BREAK
Thursday, January 9, 2020 ALL CLASSES

Thursday, January 16, 2020 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, January 23, 2020 ALL CLASSES - DRUM MAJOR APPS DUE
Thursday, January 30, 2020 ALL CLASSES- SPRING REGISTRATION
Thursday, February 6, 2020 ALL CLASSES

Thursday, February 13, 2020 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, February 20, 2020 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, February 27, 2020 ALL CLASSES- DRUM MAJOR TRYOUTS

Thursday, March 5, 2020 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, March 12, 2020 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, March 19, 2020 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, March 26, 2020 ALL CLASSES

Thursday, April 2, 2020 NO CLASSES-SPRING BREAK
Thursday, April 9, 2020 ALL CLASSES

Thursday, April 16, 2020 ALL CLASSES
Saturday, April 18, 2020 JUNIOR DAFFODIL PARADE
Thursday, April 23, 2020 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, April 30, 2020 ALL CLASSES

Thursday, May 7, 2020 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, May 14, 2020 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, May 21, 2020 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, May 28, 2020 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, June 4, 2020 ALL CLASSES - OPEN HOUSE

Thursday, June 11, 2020 ALL CLASSES - DRESS REHEARSAL
Sunday, June 14, 2020 SPRING CONCERT (EVENING)

Thursday, June 18, 2020 ALL CLASSES - AUDITION DAY
Thursday, June 25, 2020 END OF YEAR PARTY

Friday-Saturday, June 26-27, 2020 WHO CONVENTION


